Class 20

LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION - 14" Edition
List of Goods in Class Order

Sales and advertising equipment, signs

20-01 AUTOMATIC VENDING MACHINES

ID No.

103285

103278

103281

103282

103276

103279

103284

104633

103277

104647

105006

104806

103280

103283

Indication
Automatic teller machines [on-line banking terminals]
Automatic vending machines for cigarettes
Automatic vending machines for drinks
Automatic vending machines for ice cream cornets
Automatic vending machines for sweets
Coin-operated automatic vending machines
Control panels for vending apparatus
Machines for collecting bottles or cans
Money changing machines
Queue management devices
Self-service leasing machines for portable power banks
Self-service payment terminals
Transport ticket vending machines

Water dispensers

20-02 DISPLAY AND SALES EQUIPMENT

Note(s)

a. Note(s)

b. Not including articles of furniture (CI. 6).

ID No.

103306

103304

103288

103291

Indication

Dispensers for bags [packaging]
Dispensers for wrapping paper

Display racks
Display stands

Display stalls [open-air]
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103309

103308

103297

103286

103310

103292

103287

103311

103302

103296

103301

103290

105007

103305

103289

104652

103299

103294

104658

103307

103298

103312

103295

103300

103303

103293

LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION - 14" Edition
List of Goods in Class Order

Display stands for ties

Display stands for watches

Display units

Display units for bobbins of thread
Display units for the sale of flowers or plants
Display units for writing implements
Dressmakers' busts for displaying or fitting
Exhibition stands

Fuel pumps [service stations]
Magazine display stands

Makeup shade charts

Petrol pumps [service stations]
Product pusher devices

Racks for postcards

Rollers for dispensing cloth [in shops]
Rollup poster stands

Sales stands

Shade cards or charts for hair dyes
Showcases [display units]
Showcases for watches [display units]
Stands for displaying bottles

Stands for displaying samples

Stands for millinery

Stands for ready-made clothes

String dispensers

Tailors' dummies
Mannequins

20-03 SIGNS, SIGNBOARDS AND ADVERTISING DEVICES

Note(s)
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a. Note(s)

LOCARNO CLASSIFICATION - 14" Edition
List of Goods in Class Order

b. Including luminous advertising devices and mobile advertising devices.
c. Not including packaging (CI. 9), or signalling devices (Cl. 10-06).

ID No.

103316

103314

103317

103330

103318

103313

103324

103319

105008

105107

105108

105109

105110

103328

103333

103335

103325

103323

103322

103327

103329

104642

103320

104892

Indication
Advertisement boards
Advertisement screens
Advertising devices [luminous or not, mobile or static]
Advertising pillars
Apparatus for animated advertising
Barber poles
Billboards
Boundary markers for hunting and fishing reservations
Checkout dividers
Digital signs
Door signs
Electronic door signs

Frames for vehicle registration plates
Frames for vehicle license plates

Game scoreboards

Holders for advertising labels
Holographic signs, indicators and devices
Identity plaques

Memorial tablets
Commemorative plaques

Nameplates

Nationality plates for vehicles
Pictographs

Plant labels

Registration plates for vehicles
License plates for vehicles

Shop signs
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103334 Signboards for taxis
103331 Signboards for vehicles
103332 Video screens [electronic notice boards]

20-99 MISCELLANEOUS

ID No. Indication

104635 Mascots
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